Peace's Offerings

Year to Date
General Fund Giving

Avg / Week Giving
To attain Full Year Budget

Year to Date
Capital Giving

Year to Date
Operating Expense

Anticipated
Received
Over / (Short)

Anticipated
Received
Over / (Short)

Receipts

Budget
Actual
Better / (Worse)

October 2019

$ 254,832
$ 270,459
$ 15,627
$ 16,558
$ 15,909
$ (648)
$ 4,156
$ 280,999
$ 267,781
$ 13,219




