

Peace's Offerings

October 2019

Year to Date

General Fund Giving	Anticipated	\$ 254,832
	Received	\$ 270,459
	Over / (Short)	<u>\$ 15,627</u>

Avg / Week Giving

To attain Full Year Budget	Anticipated	\$ 16,558
	Received	\$ 15,909
	Over / (Short)	<u>\$ (648)</u>

Year to Date

Capital Giving	Receipts	<u>\$ 4,156</u>
----------------	----------	-----------------

Year to Date

Operating Expense	Budget	\$ 280,999
	Actual	\$ 267,781
	Better / (Worse)	<u>\$ 13,219</u>